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Plastic PolyFlo Tubing
Single and Multi-Tube plastic Poly-Flo tubing offers significant savings in material cost, installation
cost and reduced maintenance requirements. Poly-Flo tubing is light, flexible and easy to handle. In
addition, plastic tubing is weather resistant as well as resistant to corrosion by chemicals and most
solvents.

Single Tube, Plastic

Dielectric
Part Number

Tubing Weight
(lb/100ft.)O.D. Wall

0016854005 ½" 0.062" 3.9

Multi-Tube, Plastic

Dielectric
Part Number

Number of
Tubes

Tube I.D.
Weight

(lb/100ft.)

Ball Valve Shut-offs Check Valves

Dielectric
Part Number

Pipe Thread
NPT

N41790A

0019529013 ¾"

Dielectric
Part Number

Pipe Thread
NPT

41125 ¾"



Polyflo Fittings and Tubing for Cable Pressurization Systems

Dielectric
Part Number

Tube Pipe Size
NPT

Description
O.D.

Female Connector

Female Elbow



Polyflo Fittings and Tubing for Cable Pressurization Systems

Dielectric
Part Number

Tube Pipe Size
NPT

Description
O.D.

Male Run Tee

Male Branch Tee

Female Branch Tee

Union Tee

Straight Union

Sleeve, Plastic

Cap, Plastic

Nut & Sleeve Assy



Push-In Fittings and Tubing

Dielectric uses push-in fittings in the assembly of its air distribution panels as well as panel and rack
assemblies. These fittings utilize the entire inside diameter of the tubing and minimize any pneumatic
resistance that might otherwise be encountered at the fitting. In addition, push-in fitting allow the
assembly and removal of the tube from the fitting without tools. Push-in fittings can be used anywhere
that you might otherwise use a poly-flo fitting and may save up to 75% of the assembly time. Push-in
fittings must be used with the tubing listed below and are not compatible with poly-flo tubing.

Description Part Number
" Tube for Push-in Fittings

½" Tube for Push-in Fittings
41037
41038

Dielectric
Part No.

Tube
O.D.

Pipe Size NPT Description

N45006

N45007

N45008

N45009 ½"

¼"

½"

Male Connector

N45012

N45013

¼"

Male Elbow

N45025

N45026

N45046

N45027

N45053

½"

½"

½"

¼"

¼"

½"

Swivel Male Elbow



Dielectric - Fittings and Tubing / Size Chart

Thread and Tube Size Chart

Specialists in Cable Pressurization

1”

7/8”

3/4”

5/8”

1/2”

3/8”

5/16”

1/4”

1/8”

3/16”

1/16”

1”

3/4”

1/2”

3/8”

1/4”

1/8”

1/16”


